HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 382 by Representative Berthelot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- On page 2, line 7, change "departments is vital to public safety," to "fire departments is vital
 to public safety;"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 27, change "<u>, federal funds</u>," to "<u>; federal funds</u>;"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 29, change "," to "<u>;</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 29, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 3, line 5, change "<u>which</u>" to "<u>that</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 3, line 28, following "<u>of</u>" and before "<u>state</u>" delete "<u>the</u>"